Race Date
September 06, 2019

2019 Crusader Classic Invitational

Final Team Results

Bib No Name Year
Team - Notre Dame
Team Score (places):25
1 3399 Zach Kreft SO
2 3395 Matthew Carmody FR
3 3397 Brian Griffith JR
4 3402 Vincent Zona JR
5 3401 Jack McNabola FR
6 3400 Dustin Macuiba SR
7 3396 Andrew Delvecchio FR
8 3398 Parker Jones JR
Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):43
1 3377 Derek Rink SR
2 3365 Blake Buysse SO
3 3369 Riley DeMeulenaere SR
4 3374 Maximilian O'Meara SR
5 3366 Emmanuel Champagne JR
6 3368 lan Cummings SO
7 3379 Kenny Wallace JR
8 3371 Wes Heal SR
9 3372 Miles Kanipe JR
10 3373 Nathan Kolbus SO
Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places):82
1 3350 Alexander Ratkovich SO
2 3341 Eric Hoffman SO
3 3352 Ben Savage JR
4 3343 Nate Kaiser FR
5 3353 Dustin Starnes SO
6 3340 Josh Everetts SO
7 3339 Josh Campbell FR
8 3345 Brooks Long SO
9 3349 Jarit Perkins JR
10 3338 Brennan Butche FR
11 3351 Lucas Rhed JR
12 3354 Josh Whitaker FR
13 3342 Roman Jennings JR
14 3346 Jacob McCullough JR
15 3344 Noah Kramer JR

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Men
Men's 6K

Overall
Place

O W NP

10
(21)
(23)
More Than 7

(7)
(22)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

8

11

14

24

25
(26)
(28)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:35.1

D W

15

25
(46)
(69)

18:09.9
18:25.4
18:32.4
18:53.6
18:54.2
19:17.5
19:22.2
19:50.9

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:52.5

16
28
43

(60)

(82)

18:39.6
18:44.0
18:47.3
19:01.2
19:10.5
19:11.9
19:21.0
19:47.9
19:56.4
20:30.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:08.0

19
33
57
82

(108)

(136)

18:50.3
18:55.4
19:03.9
19:24.6
19:25.7
19:26.9
19:34.4
19:41.7
19:43.2
19:52.0
19:58.9
19:59.2
20:19.2
20:31.3
20:47.4

18:09.9
36:35.3
55:07.7
1:14:.01.2
1:32:55.4
1:52:12.8
2:11:35.0
2:31:25.8

18:39.6

37:23.6

56:10.8
1:15:12.0
1:34:22.4
1:53:34.3
2:12:55.2
2:32:43.1
2:52:39.4
3:13:10.0

18:50.3

37:45.7

56:49.5
1.16:14.0
1:35:39.7
1:55:06.5
2:14:40.8
2:34:22.4
2:54:05.6
3:13:57.5
3:33:56.3
3:53:55.5
4:14:14.6
4:34:45.8
4:55:33.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:15.6
0:22.6
0:43.8
0:44.3
1:07.6
1:12.4
1:41.1

0:00.0
0:04.4
0:07.7
0:21.6
0:30.9
0:32.4
0:41.4
1.08.3
1:16.8
1.51.1

0:00.0
0:05.1
0:13.6
0:34.3
0:354
0:36.6
0:44.1
0:51.4
0:52.9
1:.01.7
1.08.6
1.08.9
1:28.9
1:41.0
1:57.1

07/15/2019 12:46:28



Race Date
September 06, 2019

Bib No

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places):82

Name

16 3355 Brandon Will
17 3347 Dakota Merkel

Team - Indiana State
Team Score (places):100

3325
3321
3322
3319
3324

Nick Yeend
Noah Hufnagel
Cale Kilian
Isaac Bentz
Ben Payton

g~ WD

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):110

3456
3450
3455
3442
3446
3448
3447
3440
3452
3457
3445
3443
3449

Jack Worman
Dominic Paoletti
Ignacio Veloz Bonilla
Eric Carothers
Victor Fortin
Nathan lzewski
Michael George
Joey Black
Cameron Sheehy
Andrew Zittel
Rylan Dreyer
Bradley Davis
William Neupert
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Team - Unattached
Team Score (places):Inc.

Tom Seitzer
Cole Powers
Mitchell Hopf
Alex Luz
Nicholas Perkins
Eric Peterson
Jackson Krieg
Logan Pietzrak
Brady Jarosinski

3423
3419
3410
3413
3416
3417
3412
3418
3411
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2019 Crusader Classic Invitational

Final Team Results

Year

SO
SO

SO
SO
SO
JR

SO

SO
JR

SO
FR
SR
JR

FR
JR

FR
SO
SO
FR
FR

Men
Men's 6K

Overall
Place

More Than 7
More Than 7

16
19
27
32

13

18

20

29

30
(31)
(33)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN

Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 3

Average Time: 19:08.0

20:59.7
21:13.0

5:16:32.7
5:37:45.7

2:09.4
2:22.7

Finish Position- 4

6
22
41
68

100

Average Time: 19:25.4

18:44.4 18:44.4 0:00.0
19:10.6 37:55.0 0:26.3
19:12.7 57:07.6 0:28.3
19:31.9 1:16:39.4 0:47.5
20:27.6  1:37:07.0 1:43.3

Finish Position- 5

13
31
51
80
110
(141)
(174)

Average Time: 19:29.9

Finish Position - Inc.

19:02.7 19:02.7 0:00.0
19:12.5 38:15.1 0:09.9
19:12.7 57:27.7 0:10.0
19:51.2 1:17:18.8 0:48.5
20:10.5  1:37:29.3 1:07.9
20:14.9 1:57:44.1 1:12.3
20:45.3 2:18:29.4 1:42.7
20:55.0 2:39:24.3 1.52.4
21:03.7 3:00:27.9 2:01.0
21:17.8 3:21:45.6 2:15.1
21:31.7 3:43:17.3 2:29.1
21:41.0 4:04:58.2 2:38.4
21:56.0 4:26:54.2 2:53.4
Average Time:
19:02.3 19:02.3 0:00.0
19:18.9 38:21.1 0:16.7
19:24.3 57:45.4 0:22.1
19:27.6 1:.17:12.9 0:25.3
19:41.0 1:36:53.9 0:38.8
19:46.3  1:56:40.2 0:44.1
19:48.7 2:16:28.8 0:46.4
19:59.4  2:36:28.2 0:57.2
19:59.7  2:56:27.8 0:57.4

07/15/2019 12:46:29



Race Date
September 06, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Unattached

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Team Score (places):Inc.

3409
3406
3422
3426
3414
3421
3408
3420
3424
3425
3405
3404
3415

Blake Hipkiss
Ethan Breen
Leroy Russell
Wyatt Wyman
Alexander Meyer
Mitchell Rams
Mitchell Gits
Xavi Ramirez
Kyle Shirley
Will Smith
Solomon Barket
Justin Amburgy
Andrew Miller

2019 Crusader Classic Invitational

Final Team Results

Year

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Men
Men's 6K

Overall
Place

Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:14.4
20:17.3
20:20.4
20:26.6
20:29.4
20:34.8
20:39.5
20:54.7
20:56.8
21:05.6
21:12.4
21:22.2
21:40.6

3:16:42.2
3:36:59.4
3:57:19.8
4:17:46.4
4:38:15.7
4:58:50.5
5:19:30.0
5:40:24.6
6:01:21.4
6:22:26.9
6:43:39.3
7:05:01.4
7:26:42.0

Time
Back

1:12.2
1:15.1
1:18.2
1:24.4
1:27.2
1:32.6
1:.37.3
1:52.4
1:54.6
2:03.4
2:10.2
2:19.9
2:38.4

07/15/2019 12:46:29



Race Date
September 06, 2019

Overall

1
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Name
Zach Kreft
Matthew Carmody
Brian Griffith
Derek Rink
Blake Buysse
Nick Yeend
Riley DeMeulenaere
Alexander Ratkovich
Vincent Zona
Jack McNabola
Eric Hoffman
Maximilian O'Meara
Tom Seitzer
Jack Worman
Ben Savage

Emmanuel Champagne

Noah Hufnagel
lan Cummings
Dominic Paoletti
Cale Kilian
Ignacio Veloz Bonilla
Dustin Macuiba
Cole Powers
Kenny Wallace
Andrew Delvecchio
Mitchell Hopf
Nate Kaiser
Dustin Starnes
Josh Everetts
Alex Luz

Isaac Bentz
Josh Campbell
Nicholas Perkins
Brooks Long
Jarit Perkins
Eric Peterson
Wes Heal
Jackson Krieg
Parker Jones
Eric Carothers
Brennan Butche
Miles Kanipe
Lucas Rhed
Josh Whitaker
Logan Pietzrak
Brady Jarosinski
Victor Fortin

2019 Crusader Classic Invitational
Overall Finish List

Team
Notre Dame
Notre Dame

Notre Dame
Loyola (lll.)
Loyola (lll.)
Indiana State
Loyola (lll.)
IUPUI

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
IUPUI
Loyola (lll.)
Unattached
Valparaiso
IUPUI
Loyola (lll.)
Indiana State
Loyola (lll.)
Valparaiso
Indiana State
Valparaiso
Notre Dame
Unattached
Loyola (lll.)
Notre Dame
Unattached
IUPUI
IUPUI
IUPUI
Unattached
Indiana State
IUPUI
Unattached
IUPUI
IUPUI
Unattached
Loyola (lll.)
Unattached
Notre Dame
Valparaiso
IUPUI
Loyola (lll.)
IUPUI
IUPUI
Unattached
Unattached
Valparaiso

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Men's 6K

Time Pace

18:09.9 3:02/K
18:25.4 3:04/K
18:32.4 3:05/K
18:39.6 3:07/K
18:44.0 3:07/K
18:44.4 3:07/K
18:47.3 3:08/K
18:50.3 3:08/K
18:53.6 3:09/K
18:54.2 3:09/K
18:55.4 3:09/K
19:01.2 3:10/K
19:02.3 3:10/K
19:02.7 3:10/K
19:03.9 3:11/K
19:10.5 3:12/K
19:10.6 3:12/K
19:11.9 3:12/K
19:12.5 3:12/K
19:12.7 3:12/K
19:12.7 3:12/K
19:17.5 3:13/K
19:18.9 3:13/K
19:21.0 3:13/K
19:22.2 3:14/K
19:24.3 3:14/K
19:24.6 3:14/K
19:25.7 3:14/K
19:26.9 3:14/K
19:27.6 3:15/K
19:31.9 3:15/K
19:34.4 3:16/K
19:41.0 3:17/K
19:41.7 3:17/K
19:43.2 3:17/K
19:46.3 3:18/K
19:47.9 3:18/K
19:48.7 3:18/K
19:50.9 3:18/K
19:51.2 3:19/K
19:52.0 3:19/K
19:56.4 3:19/K
19:58.9 3:20/K
19:59.2 3:20/K
19:59.4 3:20/K
19:59.7 3:20/K
20:10.5 3:22/K

07/15/2019 12:45:39



Race Date
September 06, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Name
Blake Hipkiss
Nathan Izewski
Ethan Breen
Roman Jennings
Leroy Russell
Wyatt Wyman
Ben Payton
Alexander Meyer
Nathan Kolbus
Jacob McCullough
Mitchell Rams
Mitchell Gits
Michael George
Noah Kramer
Xavi Ramirez
Joey Black
Kyle Shirley
Brandon Will
Cameron Sheehy
Will Smith
Solomon Barket
Dakota Merkel
Andrew Zittel
Justin Amburgy
Rylan Dreyer
Andrew Miller
Bradley Davis
William Neupert

2019 Crusader Classic Invitational

Team
Unattached
Valparaiso
Unattached
IUPUI
Unattached
Unattached
Indiana State
Unattached
Loyola (lll.)
IUPUI
Unattached
Unattached
Valparaiso
IUPUI
Unattached
Valparaiso
Unattached
IUPUI
Valparaiso
Unattached
Unattached
IUPUI
Valparaiso
Unattached
Valparaiso
Unattached
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Men's 6K

Time Pace

20:14.4 3:22/K
20:14.9 3:22/K
20:17.3 3:23/K
20:19.2 3:23/K
20:20.4 3:23/K
20:26.6 3:24/K
20:27.6 3:25/K
20:29.4 3:25/K
20:30.7 3:25/K
20:31.3 3:25/K
20:34.8 3:26/K
20:39.5 3:27/K
20:45.3 3:28/K
20:47.4 3:28/K
20:54.7 3:29/K
20:55.0 3:29/K
20:56.8 3:29/K
20:59.7 3:30/K
21:03.7 3:31/K
21:05.6 3:31/K
21:12.4 3:32/K
21:13.0 3:32/K
21:17.8 3:33/K
21:22.2 3:34/K
21:31.7 3:35/K
21:40.6 3:37/K
21:41.0 3:37/K
21:56.0 3:39/K

07/15/2019 12:45:40



Race Date
September 06, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Notre Dame
Team Score (places):22

3383 Maddy Denner
3388 Jocelyn Long

3385 Kelly Hart

3381 Erin Archibeck
3392 Meghan Scott
3382 Katie Rose Blachowicz
3393 Brooke Trossen
3387 MaryClare Leonard
3390 Madison Ronzone
3394 Madelyn VanBlunk
3389 Olivia Niziolek
3386 Kelly Koehnen
3391 Mikayla Schneider
3384 Elizabeth Hannon
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Team - Indiana State
Team Score (places):50

1 3312 S. Brooke Moore
2 3314 Jocelyn Quiles
3 3317 Alli Workman
4 3304 Tara Cassidy
5 3315 Michaela Ward
6 3310 Colleen Madden
7 3307 CamiHansen
8 3308 Emma Hayward
9 3301 Cassidy Bagby
10 3316 Riley Welch
11 3309 Brooklyn Hey
12 3303 Michaella Burchett
13 3318 Devon Zeck
14 3305 Claire Collins
15 3306 Margaret Falater
16 3302 Gabby Brown
17 3313 Marissa Nicholas
Team - IUPUI

Team Score (places):71

1 3329 Morgan Fleming
2 3332 Katelyn Murphy

2019 Crusader Classic Invitational
Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Year Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:44.1

FR 1 1 17:03.2 17:03.2 0:00.0
FR 2 3 17:40.6 34:43.7 0:37.5
SR 3 6 17:42.8 52:26.5 0:39.7
JR 6 12 17:56.0 1:10:22.5 0:52.9
FR 10 22 18:17.8  1:28:40.3 1:14.7
SO (12) (34) 18:26.8  1:47:07.1 1:23.7
SO (14) (48) 18:29.9  2:05:37.0 1:26.8
SO More Than 7 18:30.7  2:24:07.6 1:27.5
SR More Than 7 18:36.7 2:42:44.3 1:33.6
JR More Than 7 18:50.8 3:01:35.0 1:47.6
SO More Than 7 18:56.9  3:20:31.8 1:53.7
JR More Than 7 18:58.9  3:39:30.7 1:55.8
SR More Than 7 19:02.2  3:58:32.9 1:59.1
SR More Than 7 19:12.8 4:17:45.7 2:09.7
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:15.2
SR 4 4 17:43.6 17:43.6 0:00.0
SO 8 12 18:04.7 35:48.2 0:21.1
SR 9 21 18:06.8 53:54.9 0:23.3
SO 13 34 18:28.3  1:12:23.2 0:44.8
SR 16 50 18:52.6  1:31:15.7 1:09.0
SR a7 (67) 19:06.3 1:50:22.0 1:22.8
SR (25) (92) 19:36.6  2:09:58.5 1:53.1
SR More Than 7 20:10.3  2:30:08.8 2:26.8
FR More Than 7 20:12.0 2:50:20.7 2:28.4
SO More Than 7 20:15.3 3:10:36.0 2:31.8
SO More Than 7 20:17.3 3:30:53.2 2:33.8
SO More Than 7 20:46.4  3:51:39.6 3:02.8
SO More Than 7 20:47.2 4:12:26.7 3:03.7
SO More Than 7 21:01.3 4:33:28.0 3:17.8
SO More Than 7 21:22.9 4:54:50.8 3:39.4
JR More Than 7 21:32.3 5:16:23.1 3:48.8
SO More Than 7 22:00.6  5:38:23.7 4:17.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:35.9
SO 5 5 17:49.5 17:49.5 0:00.0
JR 7 12 17:57.9 35:47.3 0:08.4

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 1 07/15/2019 11:55:41



Race Date

September 06, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places):71

3334
3331
3328
3330
3335
3327
3337
10 3336
11 3333
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Janine Orvis
Claire Mehling
Ashton Chase
Kara Krol

Alex Schwartz
Jean Carson
Mya Zajakowski
Sydney Welch
Becca Orivs

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):96

3360
3362
3358
3359
3364
3361
3357
3363
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Erin Laird

Mihajla Milovanovic
Sarah Greer

Tessa Kraft

Olivia Orr

Colleen Martinez
Laura Bestul
Emma Murray

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):140

3431
3428
3432
3430
3427
3429
3433
3438
3437
3436
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Katherine Germann
Alaina Carpenter
Taylor Justison
Maranda Donahue
Sarah Caesar
Danielle Donahue
Claire Kovarik
sarah Padilla
Kathleen Neal
Peyton Nash

Team - Unattached
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3584
2 3585

Olivia Markezich
Jessica Schneider

2019 Crusader Classic Invitational

Final Team Results

Year

JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR

SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR

SR
FR

SR
SO
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Women

Women's 5K

Overall
Place

15

21

23
(26)
(27)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

~N NN N

11
19
20
22
24
(29)
(32)
More Than 7

18

28

30

31

33
(34)
(35)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Do Not Score
Do Not Score

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

3

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:35.9

27 18:31.0 54:18.2
48 19:20.5  1:13:38.6
71 19:20.8 1:32:59.4
(97) 19:37.6  1:52:37.0
(124) 19:43.3  2:12:20.3
19:475  2:32:07.7

20:13.3  2:52:21.0

20:22.8  3:12:43.8

20:45.3  3:33:29.1

Finish Position -

4

0:41.5
1:31.0
1:.31.4
1:48.2
1:53.9
1:58.1
2:23.9
2:33.4
2:55.9

Average Time: 19:10.5

11 18:26.0 18:26.0
30 19:14.0 37:39.9
50 19:18.5 56:58.4
72 19:20.7 1:16:19.1
96 19:33.5  1:35:52.6
(125) 19:48.3  1:55:40.8
(157) 20:14.0 2:15:54.8
20:34.6  2:36:29.3

Finish Position -

5

0:00.0
0:48.0
0:52.5
0:54.8
1:07.5
1:22.3
1:48.0
2:08.6

Average Time: 19:52.9

18 19:11.3 19:11.3
46 19:47.4 38:58.7
76 19:52.4 58:51.0
107 20:12.3  1:19:03.3
140 20:21.0 1:39:24.3
(a74) 21:37.3 2:01:01.6
(209) 21:40.2  2:22:41.7
22:31.6  2:45:13.3

22:35.3 3:07:48.5

22:55.6  3:30:44.0

Finish Position -

17:56.4
18:07.5

Inc.
Average Time:

17:56.4
36:03.9

0:00.0
0:36.2
0:41.2
1:.01.1
1:09.8
2:26.1
2:29.0
3:20.4
3:24.0
3:44.4

0:00.0
0:11.1

07/15/2019 11:55:42



Race Date
September 06, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Unattached

Team Score (places):Inc.

3 3586 Jane Archibeck
4 3587 Cassie Keyes
5 3403 Kearsten Dardeen

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 3

2019 Crusader Classic Invitational
Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Overall
Year Place

Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

Do Not Score 18:49.7 54:53.6
Do Not Score 19:09.4 1:14:03.0
Do Not Score 21:20.6 1:35:23.5

Cumulative

Time
Back

0:53.3
1:13.0
3:24.2

07/15/2019 11:55:42



2019 Crusader Classic Invitational

Race Date
September 06, 2019 Overall Finish List
Women's 5K
Overall* Name Team Bib No Time Pace

1 Maddy Denner Notre Dame 3383 17:03.2 3:25/K

2 Jocelyn Long Notre Dame 3388 17:40.6 3:32/K

3 Kelly Hart Notre Dame 3385 17:42.8 3:33/K

4 S. Brooke Moore Indiana State 3312 17:43.6 3:33/K

5 Morgan Fleming IUPUI 3329 17:49.5 3:34/K

6 Erin Archibeck Notre Dame 3381 17:56.0 3:35/K

7 Olivia Markezich Unattached 3584 17:56.4 3:35/K

8 Katelyn Murphy IUPUI 3332 17:57.9 3:36/K

9 Jocelyn Quiles Indiana State 3314 18:04.7 3:37/K
10 Alli Workman Indiana State 3317 18:06.8 3:37/K
11 Jessica Schneider Unattached 3585 18:07.5 3:37/K
12 Meghan Scott Notre Dame 3392 18:17.8 3:40/K
13 Erin Laird Loyola (lll.) 3360 18:26.0 3:41/K
14 Katie Rose Blachowicz Notre Dame 3382 18:26.8 3:41/K
15 Tara Cassidy Indiana State 3304 18:28.3 3:42/K
16 Brooke Trossen Notre Dame 3393 18:29.9 3:42/K
17 MaryClare Leonard Notre Dame 3387 18:30.7 3:42/K
18 Janine Orvis IUPUI 3334 18:31.0 3:42/K
19 Madison Ronzone Notre Dame 3390 18:36.7 3:43/K
20 Jane Archibeck Unattached 3586 18:49.7 3:46/K
21 Madelyn VanBlunk Notre Dame 3394 18:50.8 3:46/K
22 Michaela Ward Indiana State 3315 18:52.6 3:47/K
23 Olivia Niziolek Notre Dame 3389 18:56.9 3:47/K
24 Kelly Koehnen Notre Dame 3386 18:58.9 3:48/K
25 Mikayla Schneider Notre Dame 3391 19:02.2 3:48/K
26 Colleen Madden Indiana State 3310 19:06.3 3:49/K
27 Cassie Keyes Unattached 3587 19:09.4 3:50/K
28 Katherine Germann Valparaiso 3431 19:11.3 3:50/K
29 Elizabeth Hannon Notre Dame 3384 19:12.8 3:51/K
30 Mihajla Milovanovic Loyola (lll.) 3362 19:14.0 3:51/K
31 Sarah Greer Loyola (lll.) 3358 19:18.5 3:52/K
32 Claire Mehling IUPUI 3331 19:20.5 3:52/K
33 Tessa Kraft Loyola (lll.) 3359 19:20.7 3:52/K
34 Ashton Chase IUPUI 3328 19:20.8 3:52/K
35 Olivia Orr Loyola (lll.) 3364 19:33.5 3:55/K
36 CamiHansen Indiana State 3307 19:36.6 3:55/K
37 KaraKrol IUPUI 3330 19:37.6 3:56/K
38 Alex Schwartz IUPUI 3335 19:43.3 3:57/K
39 Alaina Carpenter Valparaiso 3428 19:47.4 3:57/K
40 Jean Carson IUPUI 3327 19:47.5 3:57/K
41 Colleen Martinez Loyola (lll.) 3361 19:48.3 3:58/K
42 Taylor Justison Valparaiso 3432 19:52.4 3:58/K
43 Emma Hayward Indiana State 3308 20:10.3 4:02/K
44  Cassidy Bagby Indiana State 3301 20:12.0 4:02/K
45 Maranda Donahue Valparaiso 3430 20:12.3 4:02/K
46 Mya Zajakowski IUPUI 3337 20:13.3 4:03/K
47 Laura Bestul Loyola (lll.) 3357 20:14.0 4:03/K

*Overall place within gender
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Race Date
September 06, 2019

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

*Overall place within gender

Name
Riley Welch
Brooklyn Hey
Sarah Caesar
Sydney Welch
Emma Murray
Becca Orivs
Michaella Burchett
Devon Zeck
Claire Collins
Kearsten Dardeen
Margaret Falater
Gabby Brown
Danielle Donahue
Claire Kovarik
Marissa Nicholas
sarah Padilla
Kathleen Neal
Peyton Nash

2019 Crusader Classic Invitational
Overall Finish List

Team
Indiana State
Indiana State
Valparaiso
IUPUI
Loyola (lll.)
IUPUI
Indiana State
Indiana State
Indiana State
Unattached
Indiana State
Indiana State
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Indiana State
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Women's 5K

Time Pace

20:15.3 4:03/K
20:17.3 4:03/K
20:21.0 4:04/K
20:22.8 4:05/K
20:34.6 4:07/K
20:45.3 4:09/K
20:46.4 4:09/K
20:47.2 4:09/K
21:01.3 4:12/K
21:20.6 4:16/K
21:22.9 4:17/K
21:32.3 4:18/K
21:37.3 4:19/K
21:40.2 4:20/K
22:00.6 4:24/K
22:31.6 4:30/K
22:35.3 4:31/K
22:55.6 4:35/K

07/15/2019 11:53:42
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